Introductory Level
Amateur
Junior
Open
Training Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open
First Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open
Second Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open
Third Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open
Fourth Level
Open
Amateur
Junior/YR
FEI Level
Open
Amateur
Junior/YR

Central Plain Dressage Society
USEF/USDF Level 2 Recognized Show

High Points

August 31-September 1, 2019
Judge: Fran Dearing Kehr “S”
TD: Susan Lang “r”

Christina Harmon
Marli Crawford
None

Heidi Dewing
Anna Drogemueller
Nancy Burba

Trina Gilcrist
Kyriana Beard
OM El Pashan

Anne Stephens
Chloe Patterson
Jenna McGowan-Terry

Bella
Lupo
Trilogy

Deer Park Echoing Lark
San Angelo
None

Vashti
Baroncelli
None

USDF Medals

Millennium Wind
GCH Faloria

NTEC Winterstern
Florentina
Just a London Lady

Zip Two Dust
Checkers
Richal Flannery

Tom Luck
Lupo
Red Headed Stranger

Annie Warren
Chloe Patterson
Gretchen Aycock

Mary Shappee

Tricia Early

Kristin Knutson
Mariah Crumbaker

Silver — Nancy Litsch
Silver — Andrea McNeal
Bronze — Annie Warren

Bronze — Audrey McKenna

Perfect 10 Club

Thoroughbred Incentive Program
Champion — Tom Luck/Anne Stephens

69.375
66.875

69.655
73.269
70.690

67.500
72.278
68.889

67.568
63.108
64.167

64.079
59.049
65.625

61.282
66.667

70.000
72.206



