

Central Plain Dressage Society
USEF/USDF Level 2 Recognized Show
High Points
August 31-September 1, 2019
Judge: Fran Dearing Kehr "S"
TD: Susan Lang "r"

Introductory Level

Amateur	Christina Harmon	Millennium Wind	69.375
Junior	Marli Crawford	GCH Faloria	66.875
Open	None		

Training Level

Amateur	Heidi Dewing	NTEC Winterstern	69.655
Junior/YR	Anna Drogemueller	Florentina	73.269
Open	Nancy Burba	Just a London Lady	70.690

First Level

Amateur	Trina Gilcrist	Zip Two Dust	67.500
Junior/YR	Kyriana Beard	Checkers	72.278
Open	OM El Pashan	Richal Flannery	68.889

Second Level

Amateur	Anne Stephens	Tom Luck	67.568
Junior/YR	Chloe Patterson	Lupo	63.108
Open	Jenna McGowan-Terry	Red Headed Stranger	64.167

Third Level

Amateur	Bella	Annie Warren	64.079
Junior/YR	Lupo	Chloe Patterson	59.049
Open	Trilogy	Gretchen Aycock	65.625

Fourth Level

Open	Deer Park Echoing Lark	Mary Shappee	61.282
Amateur	San Angelo	Tricia Early	66.667
Junior/YR	None		

FEI Level

Open	Vashti	Kristin Knutson	70.000
Amateur	Baroncelli	Mariah Crumbaker	72.206
Junior/YR	None		

USDF Medals

Silver – Nancy Litsch

Silver – Andrea McNeal

Bronze – Annie Warren

Bronze – Audrey McKenna

Perfect 10 Club

Thoroughbred Incentive Program

Champion – Tom Luck/Anne Stephens